
Fergusson Intermediate 2023
Incoming Awesomeness - What is coming up next week?s

Get involved! Have a go! Ara mai ki te wero! RISE to the challenge!
Daily Student Notices can be found here

Week 10, Term 4
11th Dec - 15th
Dec

What is on this week? Who can get involved? Where?

Monday
Rāhina

Admin hui 8am
Lunchtime Sport - run by the sports captains

Year 8 Formal - 6.30pm-10pm

All staff
Any interested students

Staff/Year 8 Students

Staffroom

Trentham Racecourse

Tuesday
Rātu

Prize-giving - 1.30pm-3pm
Sausage Sizzle lunch

All Students/Staff/Parents are
welcome

Whirinaki Whare Taonga
(Expressions)
836 Fergusson Drive

Wednesday
Rāapa

Fun Day 11-3pm Staff/Students FIS

Thursday
Rāpare

Formal Assembly - Graduation for Year 8

Last Day for Year 8 students - finish at 3pm

Year books given out

Staff/Students

Year 8 students

FIS Hall

Friday
Rāmere

Last Day for Year 7 students - finish at 12.20pm
There will be buses available to take students home.

Year 7

https://sites.google.com/fergusson.school.nz/fergusson-intermediate-daily-n/home


Upcoming Events

Term 4, 2023

Date Event Where

Friday, 27th Oct Pasifika Festival Levin

Tues 31st-Fri 3rd Nov Dissection Programme Fergusson Int

Wednesday, 8th Nov UH Cultural Festival

- Kotahitanga

Harcourt Park

Friday, 10th Nov Te Ora Atamira

- Kotahitanga

Lane Park

Friday, 17th Nov Teacher Only Day

School closed for

instruction

Monday, 17th Nov -

Friday, 1st Dec

Syndicates - Kaitoke

Camp - EOTC week

Kaitoke

Tuesday, 5th Dec Informal meet the

teachers for 2024

Fergusson Int

Wednesday, 6th Dec Informal meet the

teachers for 2024

Fergusson Int

Monday, 11th Dec Year 8 Formal

Letter out Tuesday, 24th

Oct - 6.30pm-10pm

Trentham Racecourse

Tuesday, 12th Dec Formal Prizegiving

1pm-3pm

Whirinaki Whare Taonga

Upper Hutt

Wednesday, 13th Dec Fun Day Fergusson Int

Thursday, 14th Dec Last Day for Year 8’s

3pm finish

Graduation ceremony

1.30pm

Fergusson Int

Friday, 15th Dec Year 7’s finish

School closes 12.30pm

Term 1, 2024

Thursday, 1st February Year 8’s start

8.45am start

Fergusson Int

Friday, 2nd February Whole school starts

8.45 start

Powhiri

Fergusson Int


